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Final

Time R
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1 Vincent Tanguy 16.156 2 0.585 16.356 4 16.681 1 0.547 16.781 6 6 16.356 6 0000 1 Joe McLaren 15.775

2 Joe McLaren 15.803 1 0.536 15.903 2 15.675 1 0.225 15.775 1 1 15.775 1 00000 2 Janis Kuzmins 15.857

3 Toms Dreiblats 16.317 3 0.682 16.617 6 16.458 5 0.484 16.958 8 7 16.617 7 00000 3 Louis Ricard 15.880

4 Richy Carrasco 17.556 1 0.265 17.656 8 17.340 5 0.223 17.840 9 9 17.656 9 00000 4 Gustavs Gailitis 16.196

5 Janis Kuzmins 15.557 3 0.484 15.857 1 15.760 3 0.433 16.060 3 2 15.857 2 00000 5 Arturs Liskovs 16.322

6 Pascal Jean 17.247 4 0.764 17.647 7 16.842 0 0.49 16.842 7 8 16.842 8 00000 6 Vincent Tanguy 16.356

7 Paul Price 18.213 4 0.479 18.613 11 18.030 6 0.586 18.630 10 11 18.613 11 00000 7 Toms Dreiblats 16.617

8 Louis Ricard 17.114 6 0.33 17.714 9 15.880 0 0.281 15.880 2 3 15.880 3 00000 8 Pascal Jean 16.842

9 Stéphane Fournier 17.908 5 0.285 18.408 10 DQ 0 0.501 - 10 18.408 10 00000 9 Richy Carrasco 17.656

10 Arturs Liskovs 16.502 0 0.482 16.502 5 16.022 3 0.313 16.322 5 5 16.322 5 00000 10 Stéphane Fournier 18.408

11 Gustavs Gailitis 16.221 0 0.519 16.221 3 16.196 0 0.543 16.196 4 4 16.196 4 00000 11 Paul Price 18.613

secs penalty per hit cone

false start multiplication factor

maximum hit cones before DQ

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for

HYBRID / Pro Qualifications

"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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16 Top Bracket (32-16-8-4-2)
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Winner & Margin

Round of 16
1 Joe McLaren Joe McLaren

16 BYE (BYE)
BYE

8 Pascal Jean 17.211 8 0.543 18.011 3 Pascal Jean 17.780 5 0.569 18.280 4 Richy Carrasco Richy Carrasco

9 Richy Carrasco 17.964 4 0.635 18.364 4 by 0.353 seconds
### 17.791 1 0.596 17.891 3 by 0.389 seconds

###
by 0.036 seconds

9 Pascal Jean 16.842 8

4 Gustavs Gailitis Gustavs Gailitis

13 BYE (BYE)
BYE

5 Arturs Liskovs Arturs Liskovs

12 BYE (BYE)
BYE

2 Janis Kuzmins Janis Kuzmins

15 BYE (BYE)
BYE

7 Toms Dreiblats 16.713 1 0.466 16.813 1 Toms Dreiblats 17.109 1 0.513 17.209 1 Toms Dreiblats Toms Dreiblats

10 Stéphane Fournier DQ 0 0.567 - by 1.58 seconds
### 18.382 9 0.598 19.282 6 by 1.58 seconds

###
by 3.16 seconds

10Stéphane Fournier18.408 10

3 Louis Ricard Louis Ricard

14 BYE (BYE)
BYE

6 Vincent Tanguy 16.712 5 0.519 17.212 2 Vincent Tanguy 16.942 4 0.51 17.342 2 Vincent Tanguy Vincent Tanguy

11 Paul Price 18.967 3 0.571 19.267 5 by 1.58 seconds
### 18.710 1 0.529 18.810 5 by 1.468 seconds

###
by 3.048 seconds

11 Paul Price 18.613 11

Round of 8
1 Joe McLaren 16.352 1 0.588 16.452 3 Joe McLaren 17.622 0 0.638 17.622 7 Joe McLaren Joe McLaren

9 Richy Carrasco 18.181 2 0.643 18.381 8 by 1.58 seconds
### DQ 0 0.627 - by 1.58 seconds

###
by 3.16 seconds

8 Richy Carrasco17.656 9

4 Gustavs Gailitis 16.473 1 0.503 16.573 4 Gustavs Gailitis 16.593 0 0.583 16.593 2 Gustavs Gailitis Gustavs Gailitis

5 Arturs Liskovs 16.608 4 0.511 17.008 7 by 0.435 seconds
### 16.508 4 0.455 16.908 6 by 0.315 seconds

###
by 0.75 seconds

5 Arturs Liskovs16.322 5

2 Janis Kuzmins 16.426 0 0.48 16.426 2 Janis Kuzmins 16.328 3 0.462 16.628 3 Janis Kuzmins Janis Kuzmins

7 Toms Dreiblats 16.741 2 0.467 16.941 6 by 0.515 seconds
### 16.630 2 0.474 16.830 5 by 0.202 seconds

###
by 0.717 seconds

7 Toms Dreiblats16.617 7

3 Louis Ricard 16.412 0 0.528 16.412 1 Louis Ricard 16.368 3 0.51 16.668 4 Vincent Tanguy Louis Ricard

6 Vincent Tanguy 16.744 0 0.544 16.744 5 by 0.332 seconds
### 16.284 2 0.471 16.484 1 by 0.184 seconds

###
by 0.148 seconds

6 Vincent Tanguy16.356 6

Round of 4
1 Joe McLaren 15.816 0 0.545 15.816 2 Joe McLaren 16.212 0 0.567 16.212 1 Joe McLaren Joe McLaren

4 Gustavs Gailitis 16.312 2 0.521 16.512 3 by 0.696 seconds
### 16.055 2 0.488 16.255 2 by 0.043 seconds

###
by 0.739 seconds

Gustavs Gailitis

2 Janis Kuzmins 15.734 0 0.43 15.734 1 Janis Kuzmins 16.222 5 0.465 16.722 4 Louis Ricard Janis Kuzmins

3 Louis Ricard 16.349 2 0.535 16.549 4 by 0.815 seconds
### 16.328 1 0.512 16.428 3 by 0.294 seconds

###
by 0.521 seconds

Louis Ricard

Consolation Round
4 Gustavs Gailitis 16.101 2 0.469 16.301 1 Gustavs Gailitis 16.273 1 0.538 16.373 2 Louis Ricard Gustavs Gailitis 4 Gustavs Gailitis16.196 4

3 Louis Ricard 16.469 2 0.569 16.669 2 by 0.368 seconds
### 16.207 0 0.567 16.207 1 by 0.166 seconds

###
by 0.202 seconds

3 Louis Ricard 15.880 3

Final Round
1 Joe McLaren 15.632 0 0.531 15.632 1 Joe McLaren 15.454 0 0.557 15.454 1 Joe McLaren Joe McLaren 1 Joe McLaren 15.775 1

2 Janis Kuzmins 15.768 2 0.464 15.968 2 by 0.336 seconds
### 15.348 4 0.395 15.748 2 by 0.294 seconds

###
by 0.63 seconds

2 Janis Kuzmins15.857 2
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1 Joe McLaren 15.775 1

2 Janis Kuzmins 15.857 2

3 Gustavs Gailitis 16.196 4

4 Louis Ricard 15.880 3

5 Arturs Liskovs 16.322 5

6 Vincent Tanguy 16.356 6

7 Toms Dreiblats 16.617 7

8 Richy Carrasco 17.656 9

9 Pascal Jean 16.842 8

10 Stéphane Fournier 18.408 10

11 Paul Price 18.613 11

Final Results
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1 Joyce Wheldrake 23.833 0 0.852 23.833 4 23.901 4 0.79 24.301 4 4 23.833 4 0000 1 Lynn Kramer 18.301

2 Julie Boulanger 21.204 0 0.6 21.204 2 20.526 3 0.595 20.826 2 2 20.826 2 00000 2 Julie Boulanger 20.826

3 Lynn Kramer 18.101 2 0.956 18.301 1 18.209 3 0.713 18.509 1 1 18.301 1 00000 3 Jarrett Poirier 22.737

4 Maïté Fournier-Parent 24.180 3 0.998 24.480 5 24.611 5 0.775 25.111 5 5 24.480 5 00000 4 Joyce Wheldrake 23.833

5 Jarrett Poirier 22.722 4 0.55 23.122 3 22.437 3 0.742 22.737 3 3 22.737 3 00000 5 Maïté Fournier-Parent 24.480

6 Keenen Forgue 32.182 DQ 1.076 - - 6 - 00000 6 Keenen Forgue -

secs penalty per hit cone

false start multiplication factor

maximum hit cones before DQ

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for

HYBRID / Women and Jr Open Qualifications

"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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8 Top Bracket (32-16-8-4-2)
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Winner & Margin

Round of 8
1 Lynn Kramer Lynn Kramer

8 BYE (BYE)
BYE

4 Joyce Wheldrake 23.971 10 0.76 24.971 3 Joyce Wheldrake 24.130 6 0.655 24.730 4 Maïté Fournier-Parent Maïté Fournier-Parent

5 Maïté Fournier-Parent 24.150 10 0.824 25.150 4 by 0.179 seconds
### 24.123 1 0.791 24.223 3 by 0.507 seconds

###
by 0.328 seconds

5 Joyce Wheldrake23.833 4

2 Julie Boulanger Julie Boulanger

7 BYE (BYE)
BYE

3 Jarrett Poirier 22.952 0 0.784 22.952 1 Jarrett Poirier 17.000 0 0.7 17.000 1 Jarrett Poirier Jarrett Poirier

6 Keenen Forgue 23.000 0 1 23.000 2 by 0.048 seconds
### 23.000 0 1 23.000 2 by 1.83 seconds

###
by 1.878 seconds

6 Keenen Forgue - 6

Round of 4
1 Lynn Kramer 20.588 0 0.734 20.588 1 Lynn Kramer 18.981 4 0.776 19.381 1 Lynn Kramer Lynn Kramer

5 Maïté Fournier-Parent 25.388 2 0.798 25.588 3 by 1.83 seconds
### 24.569 4 0.885 24.969 3 by 1.83 seconds

###
by 3.66 seconds

Maïté Fournier-Parent

2 Julie Boulanger DQ 0 0.542 - Jarrett Poirier DQ 0 0.583 - Jarrett Poirier Jarrett Poirier

3 Jarrett Poirier 22.905 4 0.737 23.305 2 by 1.83 seconds
### 22.244 9 0.797 23.144 2 by 1.83 seconds

###
by 3.66 seconds

Julie Boulanger

Consolation Round
5 Maïté Fournier-Parent 22.786 3 0.726 23.086 1 Maïté Fournier-Parent 23.700 3 0.746 24.000 2 Julie Boulanger TIE - HOLD RUNOFF 4Maïté Fournier-Parent24.480 5

2 Julie Boulanger DQ 0 0.619 - by 1.83 seconds
### 21.700 3 0.656 22.000 1 by 1.83 seconds

### 3 Julie Boulanger20.826 2

Final Round
1 Lynn Kramer 19.649 0 0.826 19.649 1 Lynn Kramer 19.251 2 0.811 19.451 1 Lynn Kramer Lynn Kramer 1 Lynn Kramer 18.301 1

3 Jarrett Poirier 23.219 3 0.842 23.519 2 by 1.83 seconds
### 22.748 1 0.746 22.848 2 by 1.83 seconds

###
by 3.66 seconds

2 Jarrett Poirier 22.737 3
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1 Lynn Kramer 18.301 1 W

2 Jarrett Poirier 22.737 3 Jr

3 Julie Boulanger 20.826 2 W

4 Maïté Fournier-Parent 24.480 5 W

5 Joyce Wheldrake 23.833 4 W

6 Keenen Forgue 6 Jr

Final Results
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1 Alex Lutz 16.607 6 0.685 17.207 2 16.648 5 0.696 17.148 3 3 17.148 3 0000 1 Scott Hostert 16.492

2 Terry Whalen 21.467 8 0.899 22.267 9 20.352 8 0.841 21.152 10 10 21.152 10 00000 2 Niklas Hyland 17.129

3 Claude Regnier DQ 0 0.566 - 17.456 4 0.653 17.856 5 5 17.856 5 00000 3 Alex Lutz 17.148

4 Niklas Hyland 17.079 3 0.711 17.379 3 17.029 1 0.561 17.129 2 2 17.129 2 00000 4 Brad Jackman 17.192

5 Pierre Gravel 17.824 7 0.559 18.524 5 17.972 2 0.553 18.172 6 6 18.172 6 00000 5 Claude Regnier 17.856

6 Johan Grundel 19.152 5 0.461 19.652 8 18.841 5 0.407 19.341 9 9 19.341 9 00000 6 Pierre Gravel 18.172

7 Todd Carlson 23.915 1 1.249 24.015 10 23.910 4 1.497 24.310 11 11 24.015 11 00000 7 Danilo Percich 18.671

8 Danilo Percich 18.589 6 0.803 19.189 7 18.371 3 0.768 18.671 7 7 18.671 7 00000 8 Paul Coupe 18.838

9 Scott Hostert 16.092 4 0.698 16.492 1 16.717 4 0.7 17.117 1 1 16.492 1 00000 9 Johan Grundel 19.341

10 Brad Jackman 16.826 9 0.512 17.726 4 16.892 3 0.482 17.192 4 4 17.192 4 00000 10 Terry Whalen 21.152

11 Paul Coupe 18.835 1 0.73 18.935 6 18.738 1 0.917 18.838 8 8 18.838 8 00000 11 Todd Carlson 24.015

secs penalty per hit cone

false start multiplication factor

maximum hit cones before DQ

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for

HYBRID / Masters Qualifications

"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Winner & Margin

Round of 16
1 Scott Hostert Scott Hostert

16 BYE (BYE)

8 Paul Coupe 19.595 DQ 0.708 - Johan Grundel 19.548 5 0.656 20.048 2 Paul Coupe Johan Grundel

9 Johan Grundel 19.734 6 0.569 20.334 3 by 1.65 seconds
### 19.931 5 0.568 20.431 4 by 0.383 seconds

###
by 1.267 seconds

4 Brad Jackman Brad Jackman

13 BYE (BYE)

5 Claude Regnier Claude Regnier

12 BYE (BYE)

2 Niklas Hyland Niklas Hyland

15 BYE (BYE)

7 Danilo Percich 19.397 1 0.832 19.497 2 Danilo Percich 18.921 7 0.604 19.621 1 Danilo Percich Danilo Percich

10 Terry Whalen 21.659 7 1.16 22.359 4 by 1.65 seconds
### 20.237 8 0.828 21.037 5 by 1.416 seconds

###
by 3.066 seconds

3 Alex Lutz Alex Lutz

14 BYE (BYE)

6 Pierre Gravel 19.199 0 0.641 19.199 1 Pierre Gravel 19.638 5 0.669 20.138 3 Pierre Gravel Pierre Gravel

11 Todd Carlson 24.255 3 0.913 24.555 5 by 1.65 seconds
### DQ 0 0.846 - by 1.65 seconds

###
by 3.3 seconds

Round of 8
1 Scott Hostert 17.646 0 0.591 17.646 1 Scott Hostert 17.467 4 0.565 17.867 2 Scott Hostert Scott Hostert

9 Johan Grundel 19.904 4 0.603 20.304 8 by 1.65 seconds
### 19.804 2 0.573 20.004 7 by 1.65 seconds

###
by 3.3 seconds

4 Brad Jackman 17.573 9 0.514 18.473 4 Brad Jackman 17.886 2 0.556 18.086 4 Brad Jackman Brad Jackman

5 Claude Regnier 18.036 8 0.581 18.836 5 by 0.363 seconds
### 17.879 8 0.527 18.679 5 by 0.593 seconds

###
by 0.956 seconds

2 Niklas Hyland 17.989 0 0.542 17.989 3 Niklas Hyland 17.877 1 0.62 17.977 3 Niklas Hyland Niklas Hyland

7 Danilo Percich 19.439 7 0.587 20.139 7 by 1.65 seconds
### 18.646 5 0.514 19.146 6 by 1.169 seconds

###
by 2.819 seconds

3 Alex Lutz 17.650 1 0.503 17.750 2 Alex Lutz 17.525 3 0.604 17.825 1 Alex Lutz Alex Lutz

6 Pierre Gravel 18.599 7 0.619 19.299 6 by 1.549 seconds
### DQ 0 0.605 - by 1.65 seconds

###
by 3.199 seconds

Round of 4
1 Scott Hostert 17.447 4 0.578 17.847 2 Scott Hostert 17.051 9 0.544 17.951 3 Scott Hostert Scott Hostert

4 Brad Jackman 17.367 5 0.594 17.867 3 by 0.02 seconds
### DQ 0 0.506 - by 1.65 seconds

###
by 1.67 seconds

2 Niklas Hyland 17.433 4 0.512 17.833 1 Niklas Hyland 17.573 2 0.606 17.773 2 Alex Lutz Niklas Hyland

3 Alex Lutz DQ 0 0.543 - by 1.65 seconds
### 17.123 4 0.601 17.523 1 by 0.25 seconds

###
by 1.4 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Brad Jackman 17.417 5 0.664 17.917 2 Alex Lutz DQ 0 0.591 - Alex Lutz Alex Lutz

3 Alex Lutz 17.583 1 0.544 17.683 1 by 0.234 seconds
### 17.286 6 17.886 1 by 1.65 seconds

###
by 1.884 seconds

Final Round
1 Scott Hostert 16.977 5 0.565 17.477 2 Niklas Hyland 17.277 7 0.599 17.977 2 Niklas Hyland Niklas Hyland

2 Niklas Hyland 17.275 1 0.573 17.375 1 by 0.102 seconds
### 17.119 2 0.545 17.319 1 by 0.658 seconds

###
by 0.76 seconds
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1 Niklas Hyland 17.129 2

2 Scott Hostert 16.492 1

3 Alex Lutz 17.148 3

4 Brad Jackman 17.192 4

5 Claude Regnier 17.856 5

6 Pierre Gravel 18.172 6

7 Danilo Percich 18.671 7

8 Johan Grundel 19.341 9

9 Paul Coupe 18.838 8

10 Terry Whalen 21.152 10

11 Todd Carlson 24.015 11

Final Results
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1 Chris Cousineau 19.765 5 20.265 5 19.585 6 0.719 20.185 4 5 20.185 5 0000 1 Anton Sundling 18.222

2 Paul Chestnut 18.665 1 0.925 18.765 3 18.740 1 0.971 18.840 2 3 18.765 3 00000 2 Frédérik Laberge 18.511

3 Rob Sydia DQ 0 0.893 - DQ 0 0.964 - - 10 - 00000 3 Paul Chestnut 18.765

4 Anton Sundling 18.059 6 0.569 18.659 2 17.822 4 0.71 18.222 1 1 18.222 1 00000 4 Gabe Duquet 19.857

5 Gabe Duquet 18.957 9 0.769 19.857 4 DQ 0 0.715 - 4 19.857 4 00000 5 Chris Cousineau 20.185

6 Nathen Favero DQ 0 0.597 - DQ 0 0.553 - - 10 - 00000 6 Dan Duquet 20.384

7 Frédérik Laberge 18.311 2 0.613 18.511 1 18.700 3 0.59 19.000 3 2 18.511 2 00000 7 Chris Favero 20.979

8 Chris Favero DQ 0 0.404 - 20.279 7 0.414 20.979 6 7 20.979 7 00000 8 Alex Parent 21.710

9 Dan Duquet 20.050 7 2.411 20.750 6 19.484 9 0.527 20.384 5 6 20.384 6 00000 9 Frank Gerwer 24.105

10 Alex Parent DQ 0 0.82 - 20.910 8 1.892 21.710 7 8 21.710 8 00000 10 Rob Sydia -

11 Frank Gerwer 23.805 3 1.416 24.105 7 DQ 0 3.646 - 9 24.105 9 00000 10 Nathen Favero -
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Round of 16
1 Anton Sundling Anton Sundling

16 BYE (BYE)

8 Alex Parent 20.341 4 0.539 20.741 4 Alex Parent DQ 0 0.753 - Frank Gerwer TIE - HOLD RUNOFF

9 Frank Gerwer DQ 0 1.028 - by 1.82 seconds
### 23.517 5 0.645 24.017 3 by 1.82 seconds

###

4 Gabe Duquet Gabe Duquet

13 BYE (BYE)

5 Chris Cousineau Chris Cousineau

12 BYE (BYE)

2 Frédérik Laberge Frédérik Laberge

15 BYE (BYE)

7 Chris Favero 20.214 2 0.6 20.414 3 Chris Favero 20.173 4 0.637 20.573 2 Chris Favero Chris Favero

10 Rob Sydia DQ 0 0.818 - by 1.82 seconds
### DQ 0 0.742 - by 1.82 seconds

###
by 3.64 seconds

3 Paul Chestnut Paul Chestnut

14 BYE (BYE)

6 Dan Duquet 19.087 2 0.564 19.287 1 Dan Duquet 19.265 6 0.592 19.865 1 Dan Duquet Dan Duquet

11 Nathen Favero 19.599 5 0.624 20.099 2 by 0.812 seconds
### 18.597 11 0.53 - by 1.82 seconds

###
by 2.632 seconds

Round of 8
1 Anton Sundling 18.360 5 0.539 18.860 1 Anton Sundling 19.563 7 0.578 20.263 3 Anton Sundling Anton Sundling

9 Alex Parent 20.072 9 0.608 20.972 6 by 1.82 seconds
### 20.496 7 0.506 21.196 4 by 0.933 seconds

###
by 2.753 seconds

4 Gabe Duquet 19.305 6 0.585 19.905 4 Gabe Duquet 19.064 4 1.038 22.578 6 Chris Cousineau Chris Cousineau

5 Chris Cousineau 20.039 6 0.643 20.639 5 by 0.734 seconds
### 21.402 3 0.693 21.702 5 by 0.876 seconds

###
by 0.142 seconds

2 Frédérik Laberge 19.334 0 0.554 19.334 3 Frédérik Laberge 19.692 4 0.607 20.092 2 Frédérik Laberge Frédérik Laberge

7 Chris Favero DQ 0 0.619 - by 1.82 seconds
### DQ 0 0.601 - by 1.82 seconds

###
by 3.64 seconds

3 Paul Chestnut 19.259 0 0.579 19.259 2 Paul Chestnut 19.244 3 0.614 19.544 1 Paul Chestnut Paul Chestnut

6 Dan Duquet DQ 0 0.549 - by 1.82 seconds
### DQ 0 0.52 - by 1.82 seconds

###
by 3.64 seconds

Round of 4
1 Anton Sundling 18.572 5 0.501 19.072 2 Anton Sundling DQ 0 0.539 - Anton Sundling

5 Chris Cousineau 20.757 10 0.653 21.757 4 by 1.82 seconds
### DQ 0 0.583 - 0

by 1.82 seconds

2 Frédérik Laberge 18.804 0 0.547 18.804 1 Frédérik Laberge 18.763 2 0.596 18.963 1 Frédérik Laberge Frédérik Laberge

3 Paul Chestnut 18.773 4 0.599 19.173 3 by 0.369 seconds
### DQ 0 0.591 - by 1.82 seconds

###
by 2.189 seconds

Consolation Round
5 Chris Cousineau 20.028 7 20.728 2 Paul Chestnut 19.392 11 - Paul Chestnut Paul Chestnut

3 Paul Chestnut 18.994 4 0.552 19.394 1 by 1.334 seconds
### 18.901 3 0.536 19.201 1 by 1.82 seconds

###
by 3.154 seconds

Final Round
1 Anton Sundling 18.479 4 0.527 18.879 1 Anton Sundling 18.443 4 0.573 18.843 1 Anton Sundling Anton Sundling

2 Frédérik Laberge DQ 0 0.618 - by 1.82 seconds
### 18.557 3 0.576 18.857 2 by 0.014 seconds

###
by 1.834 seconds
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1 Anton Sundling 18.222 1

2 Frédérik Laberge 18.511 2

3 Paul Chestnut 18.765 3

4 Chris Cousineau 20.185 5

5 Gabe Duquet 19.857 4

6 Dan Duquet 20.384 6

7 Chris Favero 20.979 7

8 Alex Parent 21.710 8

9 Frank Gerwer 24.105 9

10 Rob Sydia 10

11 Nathen Favero 11

Final Results
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1 Wyatt Forgues 13.740 13.740 3 16.240 16.240 3 3 13.740 3 00 1 Keanan Forgues 9.710

2 Sophie Cousineau 20.440 20.440 5 16.530 16.530 4 4 16.530 4 00 2 Chloe Daigle 10.570

3 Keanan Forgues 9.710 9.710 1 10.900 10.900 1 1 9.710 1 00 3 Wyatt Forgues 13.740

4 Chloe Daigle 10.570 10.570 2 12.950 12.950 2 2 10.570 2 00 4 Sophie Cousineau 16.530

5 Maxim Cousineau 19.070 19.070 4 19.360 19.360 5 5 19.070 5 00 5 Maxim Cousineau 19.070

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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